Position

Guidance Counselor - 1202
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp

Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Cafeteria Assistant Il - 2216
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
I/A Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -

2102

Tchr - Regular Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Department

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Opportunity School -

Vvhs

Total Wages

$109,601

$100,520

$92,323

$65,967

$62,977

$53,231

$30,751

$29,717

$21,256

$13,749

$12,743

$10,733

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,493

$17,995

$19,419

$13,576

$13,756

$18,853

$9,372

$17,015

$0

$0

$2,228

$2,186



