Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Guidance Counselor - 1202		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$109,601	\$18,493
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$100,520	\$17,995
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$92,323	\$19,419
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$65,967	\$13,576
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$62,977	\$13,756
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$53,231	\$18,853
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$30,751	\$9,372
Cafeteria Assistant II - 2216		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$29,717	\$17,015
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$21,256	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$13,749	\$0
I/A Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$12,743	\$2,228
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	Opportunity School - Vvhs	\$10,733	\$2,186